DATASHEET
APPLICATIONS & FEATURES
The new MC-460 measures the moisture content level in sawn tim-
ber, and Biofules such as Sawdust, Wood Chips, Pellets and Palm Oil
Tree residues and also  Paper depending of what electrode/probes
are used. With its unique polarisation feature quick and stable
readings is obtained even at high Moisture Content levels. The

avoided so that the MC-460 provides fast and stable
measurements to the User.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Product No. Quantity Unit
MC-460/S-10 135 1 Set
MC-460/S-10P 1020 1 Set
MC-460/S-30 136 1 Set
MC-460/S-40 1040 1 Set
S-10 120 1 Pce
S-10P 1021 1 Pce
S-30 121 1 Pce
S-40 1011 1 Pce